Description
The through beam light sensor ceprox/ELS 263 is a compact and very cost effective sen-
sor for monitoring of automatic doors, elevators and escalators.
ceprox/ELS 263 through beam sensors have a very compact design and are easily built into
door frames, elevator doors or indeed anywhere where space is limited. Dual light curtain
systems are often installed to ensure the safety of automatic doors.
Through the utilization of the latest technology, the ceprox/ELS 263 through beam sensor
operates reliably and free of malfunctions. The function of the light curtain itself is not influen-

Jacket colour
grey
Order information
Part No. Type Description
103 311 ELS 263 Emitter, operating range 6 m, 5 m cable
104 430 ELS 263 Emitter, operating range 2 m, 5 m cable
105 157 ELS 263 Emitter, operating range 2 m, 10 m cable
103 305 ELS 263-NPN-LO Receiver, NPN-LO (light on), 5 m cable
103 308 ELS 263-PNP-LO Receiver, PNP-LO (light on), 5 m cable
103 785 ELS 263-NPN-DO Receiver, NPN-DO (dark on), 5 m cable
103 786 ELS 263-PNP-DO Receiver, PNP-DO (dark on), 5 m cable
105 156 ELS 263-PNP-DO Receiver, PNP-DO (dark on), 10 m cable
104 186 ELS 263 Emitter, operating range 2 m, M8 connector
104 569 ELS 263 Emitter, operating range 6 m, M8 connector
104 570 ELS 263-NPN-LO Receiver, NPN-LO (light on), M8 connector